26,5 mm
8 mm
A
G (A -8 mm)
A Installation
on shower tray
G Installation
on floor

door
1,5 cm
 side panel
   RIGA G
PIVOT SHOWER DOOR
Dimensions Code Glass Profile
Actual size
Actual size with
side panel
Actual size with
two side panels
Door
projection
Access 1 56 U B K H
A B B1 B2 * Clear Rose 1 print Matt white Silver Chrome Matt black
66↔69 66,2↔69,2 66,4↔69,4 51,5 53,5 RIGG66-
69↔72 69,2↔72,2 69,4↔72,4 54,5 56,5 RIGG69-
72↔75 72,2↔75,2 72,4↔75,4 57,5 59,5 RIGG72-
76↔79 76,2↔79,2 76,4↔79,4 61,5 63,5 RIGG76-
79↔82 79,2↔82,2 79,4↔82,4 64,5 66,5 RIGG79-
86↔89 86,2↔89,2 86,4↔89,4 71,5 73,5 RIGG86-
89↔92 89,2↔92,2 89,4↔92,4 74,5 76,5 RIGG89-
96↔99 96,2↔99,2 96,4↔99,4 81,5 83,5 RIGG96-
99↔102 99,2↔102,2 99,4↔102,4 84,5 86,5 RIGG99-
Dimensions Code Glass Profile
Actual size Glass centered 1 56 U B K H
F G Clear Rose 1 print Matt white Silver Chrome Matt black
67,5↔69,0 66,7↔68,2 RIGF67-
69,0↔70,5 68,2↔69,7 RIGF69-
72,5↔74,0 71,7↔73,2 RIGF72-
74,0↔75,5 73,2↔74,7 RIGF74-
77,5↔79,0 76,7↔78,2 RIGF77-
79,0↔80,5 78,2↔79,7 RIGF79-
87,5↔89,0 86,7↔88,2 RIGF87-
89,0↔90,5 88,2↔89,7 RIGF89-
97,5↔99,0 96,7↔98,2 RIGF97-
99,0↔100,5 98,2↔99,7 RIGF99-
107,5↔109,0 106,7↔108,2 RIGF107-
109,0↔110,5 108,2↔109,7 RIGF109-
117,5↔119,0 116,7↔118,2 RIGF117-
119,0↔120,5 118,2↔119,7 RIGF119-
FIXED SIDE PANEL
124
GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS
Clear